Rank Fleet
1st  Kapsejlere
A
2nd  Kapsejlere
A
3rd  Kapsejlere
A
4th Kapsejlere
A
5th Kapsejlere
A
6th Kapsejlere
A
7th Kapsejlere
A

Tirsdagskapsejlads Forar 2022

Frederikssund Sejlklub

Kapsejlere A Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class
X'en Albin
Express

AWLgrip  Yngling

Bacchus  Shipmann 28

Chipper  Drabant 27

Tajo Polaris
Drabant

Raptus LM Vitesse
34

Termikken Sunwind 26+

SailNo Club HelmName

371

131

52

64

3342

255

TCF Racel1 Race2 Race3

Race 4 Race 5 Race 6 Race?

220510 220517 220524

MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 1.0 (4.0)
Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 2.0 1.0
Ole 1.016 4.0 6.0 DNF
FD Kenn Jensen 1.002 3.0 2.0
FD  Christian Holm 1.030 5.0 (7.0
DNC)
FD Lars Matzen 1.013 (6.0 3.0
DNC)

FD

Christian Rasmus 0.995 6.0DNC 5.0
Maller

TCF = TCC veerdi fundet pa websejler.dk, for registrerede bade

3.0
1.0
2.0
6.0
DNF)
5.0

4.0

(7.0
DNC)

220531 220607 220614 220621

2.0 1.0
1.0 20
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
7.0 6.0
DNC DNC
6.0 6.0
DNC
5.0 5.0

Scoring system: ISAF standard low point, incl.appendix A8.1 + A8.2

Race 8
220628
1.0 1.0 2.0
2.0 2.0 (4.0)
3.0 (7.0 1.0
DNC)
5.0 3.0 6.0
DNC
4.0 4.0 3.0
6.0 5.0 6.0
DSQ
7.0 6.0 6.0
DNC DNC

Total

15.0

15.0

29.0

33.0

41.0

42.0

47.0

Nett

11.0

11.0

22.0

27.0

34.0

36.0

40.0



Rank Fleet

1st Kapsejlere
B

2nd Kapsejlere
B

3rd  Kapsejlere
B

4th Kapsejlere
B

5th Kapsejlere
B

6th  Kapsejlere
B

7th Kapsejlere
B

8th Kapsejlere
B

9th Kapsejlere
B

Boat

Bred Label
Kanoni
Kaptus
Fraekke
Frida

Bla

Sort
Banzai

Spice of life

Columbine

Kapsejlere B Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo Club HelmName

Class

Banner 30
Larsen 28
Scankap
99

Solus Alta
J70

J70
Banner 28

Dehler 37

Compis
36

22

131

24

281

106

MSM Brdr. Lafstram

FD

FD

FD

FD

FD

Lars Skyum

Jesper Falk

Klavs Hestbek Lund

FD

FD

MSM Flemming Louw-

FD

FD

Reimer

Flemming K.
Rasmussen

Torben Gravenhorst

TCF

1.082

1.068

1.100

1.084

1.099

1.099

1.165

1.195

1.149

Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Race8

220510 220517 220524 220531 220607 220614 220621 220628

1.0 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0

(5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0

DNC)

(5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 2.0

DNC)

2.0 (5.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0

DNF) DNF
3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 (9.0 4.0 6.0
DSQ)

5.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 5.0 (7.0) 4.0 6.0 5.0
DNC

4.0 6.0 DNC 6.0 (8.0) 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0
DNC

5.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 (8.0) 8.0
DNC

5.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 6.0 (9.0 9.0 9.0 DNC 9.0 9.0
DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC

TCF = TCC veerdi fundet pa websejler.dk, for registrerede bade

Scoring system: ISAF standard low point, incl.appendix A8.1 + A8.2

Total

14.0

19.0

25.0

29.0

41.0

44.0

52.0

53.0

62.0

Nett

10.0

14.0

20.0

24.0

32.0

37.0

44.0

45.0

53.0



Rank Fleet

1st  Cruising
2nd  Cruising
3rd  Cruising
4th  Cruising

Cruising Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Race1 Race2 Race3 Race4 Race5 Race6 Race7 Race$8
220510 220517 220524 220531 220607 220614 220621 220628

Rabalder Omega 30S 102 FD Jagrgen 1.105 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

Munch_Nielsen

Spice of  Dehler 37 FD  Flemming K. 1.195 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0 2.0 3.0

life Rasmussen DNC DNC DNC) DNC DNC

EOS Jeanneau 125 FD  Asbjern Laurberg 1.120 3.0DNC 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0DNC 2.0 2.0

32 DNC DNC) DNC DNC DNC

Hvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 (3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0

DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

TCF = TCC veerdi fundet pa websejler.dk, for registrerede bade

Scoring system: ISAF standard low point, incl.appendix A8.1 + A8.2

Total Nett

90 7.0

17.0 14.0

21.0 17.0

20.0 17.0



Race 1 - Kapsejlere A Fleet - 220510

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere A X'en Albin Express 371 MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 59.05 1.00.19 1.0
2 Kapsejlere A AWLgrip  Yngling 131 Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 1.07.21 1.02.10 2.0
3 Kapsejlere A Chipper  Drabant 27 52 FD Kenn Jensen 1.002 1.05.36 1.05.44 3.0
4 Kapsejlere A Bacchus  Shipmann 28 Ole 1.016 1.05.27 1.06.30 4.0
5 Kapsejlere A Tajo Polaris Drabant 64 FD  Christian Holm 1.030 1:07.21 1:09:22 5.0
6 Kapsejlere A Raptus LM Vitesse 34 3342 FD Lars Matzen 1.013 DNC 6.0
6 Kapsejlere A Termikken Sunwind 26+ 255 FD  Christian Rasmus Mgller 0.995 DNC 6.0



Race 2 - Kapsejlere A Fleet - 220517

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere A AWLgrip  Yngling 131 Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 1.13.49 1.08.08 1.0
2 Kapsejlere A Chipper  Drabant 27 52 FD  Kenn Jensen 1.002 1.12.08 1.12.17 2.0
3 Kapsejlere A Raptus LM Vitesse 34 3342 FD Lars Matzen 1.013 1.19.36 1.20.38 3.0
4 Kapsejlere A X'en Albin Express 371 MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 1.21.16 1.22.58 4.0
5 Kapsejlere A Termikken Sunwind 26+ 255 FD  Christian Rasmus Mgller 0.995 1.28.18 1.27.52 5.0
6 Kapsejlere A Bacchus  Shipmann 28 Ole 1.016 DNF 6.0
7 Kapsejlere A Tajo Polaris Drabant 64 FD  Christian Holm 1.030 DNC 7.0



Race 3 - Kapsejlere A Fleet - 220524

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere A AWLgrip  Yngling 131 Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 54.53 0.50.39 1.0
2 Kapsejlere A Bacchus  Shipmann 28 Ole 1.016 51.26 0.52.15 2.0
3 Kapsejlere A X'en Albin Express 371 MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 51.48 0.52.53 3.0
4 Kapsejlere A Raptus LM Vitesse 34 3342 FD Lars Matzen 1.013 53.10 0.53.51 4.0
5 Kapsejlere A Tajo Polaris Drabant 64 FD  Christian Holm 1.030 55.29 0.57.09 5.0
6 Kapsejlere A Chipper  Drabant 27 52 FD  Kenn Jensen 1.002 DNF 6.0
7 Kapsejlere A Termikken Sunwind 26+ 255 FD  Christian Rasmus Mgller 0.995 DNC 7.0



Race 4 - Kapsejlere A Fleet - 220531

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere A AWLgrip  Yngling 131 Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 1.10.36 1.05.10 1.0
2 Kapsejlere A X'en Albin Express 371 MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 1.04.37 1.05.58 20
3 Kapsejlere A Bacchus Shipmann 28 Ole 1.016 1.05.56 1.06.59 3.0
4 Kapsejlere A Chipper  Drabant 27 52 FD  Kenn Jensen 1.002 1.08.27 1.08.35 4.0
5 Kapsejlere A Termikken Sunwind 26+ 255 FD  Christian Rasmus Mgller 0.995 1.20.47 1.20.23 5.0
6 Kapsejlere A Raptus LM Vitesse 34 3342 FD Lars Matzen 1.013 1.22.26 1.23.30 6.0
7 Kapsejlere A Tajo Polaris Drabant 64 FD  Christian Holm 1.030 DNC 7.0



Race 5 - Kapsejlere A Fleet - 220607

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere A X'en Albin Express 371 MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 1.03.46 1.05.06 1.0
2 Kapsejlere A AWLgrip  Yngling 131 Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 1.12.26 1.06.51 2.0
3 Kapsejlere A Bacchus Shipmann 28 Ole 1.016 1.07.31 1.08.36 3.0
4 Kapsejlere A Chipper  Drabant 27 52 FD  Kenn Jensen 1.002 1.08.57 1.09.05 4.0
5 Kapsejlere A Termikken Sunwind 26+ 255 FD  Christian Rasmus Mgller 0.995 1.13.32 1.13.10 5.0
6 Kapsejlere A Tajo Polaris Drabant 64 FD  Christian Holm 1.030 DNC 6.0
6 Kapsejlere A Raptus LM Vitesse 34 3342 FD Lars Matzen 1.013 DNC 6.0



Race 6 - Kapsejlere A Fleet - 220614

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere A X'en Albin Express 371 MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 54.00 0.55.08 1.0
2 Kapsejlere A AWLgrip  Yngling 131 Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 1.00.48 0.56.07 2.0
3 Kapsejlere A Bacchus Shipmann 28 Ole 1.016 56.53 0.57.48 3.0
4 Kapsejlere A Tajo Polaris Drabant 64 FD  Christian Holm 1.030 59.51 1.01.39 4.0
5 Kapsejlere A Chipper  Drabant 27 52 FD Kenn Jensen 1.002 1.02.48 1.02.56 5.0
6 Kapsejlere A Raptus LM Vitesse 34 3342 FD Lars Matzen 1.013 1.06.05 1.06.57 6.0
7 Kapsejlere A Termikken Sunwind 26+ 255 FD  Christian Rasmus Mgller 0.995 DNC 7.0



Race 7 - Kapsejlere A Fleet - 220621

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere A X'en Albin Express 371 MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 1.02.21 1.03.40 1.0
2 Kapsejlere A AWLgrip  Yngling 131 Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 1.09.28 1.04.07 2.0
3 Kapsejlere A Chipper  Drabant 27 52 FD Kenn Jensen 1.002 1.08.15 1.08.23 3.0
4 Kapsejlere A Tajo Polaris Drabant 64 FD  Christian Holm 1.030 1.08.44 1.10.48 4.0
5 Kapsejlere A Raptus LM Vitesse 34 3342 FD Lars Matzen 1.013 1.10.17 1.11.12 5.0
6 Kapsejlere A Termikken Sunwind 26+ 255 FD Christian Rasmus Megller 0.995 1.15.23 1.15.00 6.0
7 Kapsejlere A Bacchus Shipmann 28 Ole 1.016 DNC 7.0



Race 8 - Kapsejlere A Fleet - 220628

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:00

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere A Bacchus  Shipmann 28 Ole 1.016 34.22 0.34.55 1.0
2 Kapsejlere A X'en Albin Express 371 MSM Pia Eliasson 1.021 35.04 0.35.48 20
3 Kapsejlere A Tajo Polaris Drabant 64 FD  Christian Holm 1.030 36.15 0.37.20 3.0
4 Kapsejlere A AWLgrip  Yngling 131 Tommy H. Nielsen 0.923 57.56 0.53.28 4.0
5 Kapsejlere A Chipper  Drabant 27 52 FD Kenn Jensen 1.002 DNC 6.0
5 Kapsejlere A Raptus LM Vitesse 34 3342 FD Lars Matzen 1.013 DSQ 6.0
5 Kapsejlere A Termikken Sunwind 26+ 255 FD  Christian Rasmus Mgller 0.995 DNC 6.0



Race 1 - Kapsejlere B Fleet - 220510

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere B Bred Label Banner 30 22 MSM Brdr. Lafstram 1.082 54.34 0.59.02 1.0
2 Kapsejlere B Freekke Frida Solus Alta 24 FD Klavs Hestbek Lund 1.084 1.01.16 1.06.25 2.0
3 Kapsejlere B Bla J70 5 FD FD 1.099 1:03.04 1:09:19 3.0
4 Kapsejlere B Banzai Banner 28 281 MSM Flemming Louw-Reimer 1.165 1.08.07 1.19.21 4.0
5 Kapsejlere B Kanoni Larsen 28 96 FD Lars Skyum 1.068 DNC 5.0
5 Kapsejlere B Kaptus Scankap 99 131 FD  Jesper Falk 1.100 DNC 5.0
5 Kapsejlere B Sort J70 7 FD FD 1.099 DNC 5.0
5 Kapsejlere B Spice of life  Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 DNC 5.0
5 Kapsejlere B Columbine Compis 36 106 FD  Torben Gravenhorst 1.149 DNC 5.0



Race 2 - Kapsejlere B Fleet - 220517

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere B Bred Label Banner 30 22 MSM Brdr. Lafstrgm 1.082 1.01.34 1.06.37 1.0
2 Kapsejlere B Kanoni Larsen 28 96 FD Lars Skyum 1.068 1.02.55 1.07.12 2.0
3 Kapsejlere B Kaptus Scankap 99 131 FD  Jesper Falk 1.100 1.02.31 1.08.46 3.0
4 Kapsejlere B Bla J70 5 FD FD 1.099 1.31.35 1.40.39 4.0
5 Kapsejlere B Freekke Frida Solus Alta 24 FD Klavs Hestbek Lund 1.084 DNF 5.0
6 Kapsejlere B Sort J70 7 FD FD 1.099 DNC 6.0
6 Kapsejlere B Banzai Banner 28 281 MSM Flemming Louw-Reimer 1.165 DNC 6.0
6 Kapsejlere B Spice of life  Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 DNC 6.0
6 Kapsejlere B Columbine Compis 36 106 FD  Torben Gravenhorst 1.149 DNC 6.0



Race 3 - Kapsejlere B Fleet - 220524

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere B Bred Label Banner 30 22 MSM Brdr. Lafstram 1.082 43.08 0.46.40 1.0
2 Kapsejlere B Kaptus Scankap 99 131 FD  Jesper Falk 1.100 42.35 0.46.51 2.0
3 Kapsejlere B Kanoni Larsen 28 96 FD Lars Skyum 1.068 45.30 0.48.36 3.0
4 Kapsejlere B Bla J70 5 FD FD 1.099 47.21 0.52.02 4.0
5 Kapsejlere B Freekke Frida Solus Alta 24 FD Klavs Hestbek Lund 1.084 DNF 5.0
6 Kapsejlere B Sort J70 7 FD FD 1.099 DNC 6.0
6 Kapsejlere B Banzai Banner 28 281 MSM Flemming Louw-Reimer 1.165 DNC 6.0
6 Kapsejlere B Spice of life  Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 DNC 6.0
6 Kapsejlere B Columbine Compis 36 106 FD  Torben Gravenhorst 1.149 DNC 6.0



Race 4 - Kapsejlere B Fleet - 220531

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere B Fraekke Frida Solus Alta 24 FD  Klavs Hestbek Lund 1.084 59.53 1.04.55 1.0
2 Kapsejlere B Kanoni Larsen 28 96 FD Lars Skyum 1.068 1.01.05 1.05.14 2.0
3 Kapsejlere B Kaptus Scankap 99 131 FD  Jesper Falk 1.100 1.00.20 1.06.22 3.0
4 Kapsejlere B Bred Label Banner 30 22 MSM Brdr. Lafstrom 1.082 1.01.41 1.06.44 4.0
5 Kapsejlere B Sort J70 7 FD FD 1.099 1.06.31 1.13.06 5.0
6 Kapsejlere B Bla J70 5 FD FD 1.099 1.07.26 1.14.07 6.0
7 Kapsejlere B Spice of life  Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 1.14.04 1.28.31 7.0
8 Kapsejlere B Banzai Banner 28 281 MSM Flemming Louw-Reimer 1.165 1.18.35 1.31.33 8.0
9 Kapsejlere B Columbine Compis 36 106 FD  Torben Gravenhorst 1.149 DNC 9.0



Race 5 - Kapsejlere B Fleet - 220607

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere B Kanoni Larsen 28 96 FD Lars Skyum 1.068 1.00.06 1.04.11 1.0
2 Kapsejlere B Kaptus Scankap 99 131 FD  Jesper Falk 1.100 58.24 1.04.14 2.0
3 Kapsejlere B Bred Label Banner 30 22 MSM Brdr. Lafstram 1.082 1.00.11 1.05.07 3.0
4 Kapsejlere B Fraekke Frida Solus Alta 24 FD Klavs Hestbek Lund 1.084 1.03.48 1.09.10 4.0
5 Kapsejlere B Bla J70 5 FD FD 1.099 1.05.15 1.11.43 5.0
6 Kapsejlere B Spice of life  Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 1.01.52 1.13.56 6.0
7 Kapsejlere B Sort J70 7 FD FD 1.099 1.08.54 1.15.43 7.0
8 Kapsejlere B Banzai Banner 28 281 MSM Flemming Louw-Reimer 1.165 1.14.07 1.26.21 8.0
9 Kapsejlere B Columbine Compis 36 106 FD  Torben Gravenhorst 1.149 DNC 9.0



Race 6 - Kapsejlere B Fleet - 220614

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere B Kanoni Larsen 28 96 FD Lars Skyum 1.068 48.36 0.51.54 1.0
2 Kapsejlere B Bred Label Banner 30 22 MSM Brdr. Lgfstram 1.082 49.16 0.53.18 2.0
3 Kapsejlere B Kaptus Scankap 99 131 FD  Jesper Falk 1.100 48.40 0.53.32 3.0
4 Kapsejlere B Sort J70 7 FD FD 1.099 52.26 0.57.37 4.0
5 Kapsejlere B Freekke Frida Solus Alta 24 FD Klavs Hestbek Lund 1.084 54.16 0.58.50 5.0
6 Kapsejlere B Banzai Banner 28 281 MSM Flemming Louw-Reimer 1.165 1.00.43 1.10.44 6.0
7 Kapsejlere B Spice of life  Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 1.00.40 1.12.30 7.0
8 Kapsejlere B Bla J70 5 FD FD 1.099 DSQ 9.0
8 Kapsejlere B Columbine Compis 36 106 FD  Torben Gravenhorst 1.149 DNC 9.0



Race 7 - Kapsejlere B Fleet - 220621

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere B Bred Label Banner 30 22 MSM Brdr. Lafstrgm 1.082 57.37 1.02.20 1.0
2 Kapsejlere B Kanoni Larsen 28 96 FD Lars Skyum 1.068 59.09 1.03.10 2.0
3 Kapsejlere B Freekke Frida Solus Alta 24 FD Klavs Hestbek Lund 1.084 1.00.27 1.05.32 3.0
4 Kapsejlere B Bla J70 5 FD FD 1.099 1.01.51 1.07.58 4.0
5 Kapsejlere B Kaptus Scankap 99 131 FD  Jesper Falk 1.100 1.02.17 1.08.31 5.0
6 Kapsejlere B Sort J70 7 FD FD 1.099 1.04.05 1.10.26 6.0
7 Kapsejlere B Banzai Banner 28 281 MSM Flemming Louw-Reimer 1.165 1.06.28 1.17.26 7.0
8 Kapsejlere B Spice of life  Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 1.04.53 1.17.32 8.0
9 Kapsejlere B Columbine Compis 36 106 FD  Torben Gravenhorst 1.149 DNC 9.0



Race 8 - Kapsejlere B Fleet - 220628

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:05

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Kapsejlere B Bred Label Banner 30 22 MSM Brdr. Lafstrgm 1.082 30.13 0.32.42 1.0
2 Kapsejlere B Kaptus Scankap 99 131 FD  Jesper Falk 1.100 30.57 0.34.03 2.0
3 Kapsejlere B Kanoni Larsen 28 96 FD Lars Skyum 1.068 33.04 0.35.19 3.0
4 Kapsejlere B Fraekke Frida Solus Alta 24 FD Klavs Hestbek Lund 1.084 33.36 0.36.25 4.0
5 Kapsejlere B Sort J70 7 FD FD 1.099 36.42 0.40.20 5.0
6 Kapsejlere B Bla J70 5 FD FD 1.099 40.03 0.44.01 6.0
7 Kapsejlere B Banzai Banner 28 281 MSM Flemming Louw-Reimer 1.165 40.11 0.46.49 7.0
8 Kapsejlere B Spice of life  Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 42.32 0.50.50 8.0
9 Kapsejlere B Columbine Compis 36 106 FD  Torben Gravenhorst 1.149 DNC 9.0



Race 1 - Cruising Fleet - 220510

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:10

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cruising Spice of life Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 20.41 0.24.43 1.0
2 Cruising Rabalder = Omega 30S 102 FD Jergen Munch_Nielsen 1.105 24.45 0.27.21 2.0
3 Cruising EOS Jeanneau 32 125 FD  Asbjgrn Laurberg 1.120 DNC 3.0
3 Cruising Hvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 DNC 3.0



Race 2 - Cruising Fleet - 220517

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:10
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cruising Rabalder = Omega 30S 102 FD Jergen Munch_Nielsen 1.105 1.17.13 1.25.19 1.0

2 Cruising Spice of life Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 1.18.55 1.34.18 20
3 Cruising EOS Jeanneau 32 125 FD  Asbjgrn Laurberg 1.120 DNC 3.0
3 Cruising Hvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 DNC 3.0



Race 3 - Cruising Fleet - 220524

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:10

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cruising Rabalder = Omega 30S 102 FD Jergen Munch_Nielsen 1.105 49.29 0.54.41 1.0
2 Cruising Spice of life Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 47.32 0.56.48 20
3 Cruising Hvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 1.05.38 1.07.56 3.0
4 Cruising EOS Jeanneau 32 125 FD  Asbjgrn Laurberg 1.120 DNC 4.0



Race 4 - Cruising Fleet - 220531

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:10
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cruising Rabalder = Omega 30S 102 FD Jergen Munch_Nielsen 1.105 1.09.16 1.16.32 1.0

2 Cruising Spice of life Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 DNC 20
2 Cruising EOS Jeanneau 32 125 FD  Asbjgrn Laurberg 1.120 DNC 2.0
2 Cruising Hyvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 DNC 20



Race 5 - Cruising Fleet - 220607

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:10
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cruising Rabalder = Omega 30S 102 FD Jergen Munch_Nielsen 1.105 1.10.12 1.17.34 1.0

2 Cruising Spice of life Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 DNC 20
2 Cruising EOS Jeanneau 32 125 FD  Asbjgrn Laurberg 1.120 DNC 2.0
2 Cruising Hyvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 DNC 20



Race 6 - Cruising Fleet - 220614

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:10

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cruising Rabalder = Omega 30S 102 FD  Jergen Munch_Nielsen  1.105 39.04 0.43.10 1.0
2 Cruising Hvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 42.58 0.44.28 20
3 Cruising Spice of life Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 DNC 3.0
3 Cruising EOS Jeanneau 32 125 FD  Asbjgrn Laurberg 1.120 DNC 3.0



Race 7 - Cruising Fleet - 220621

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:10

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cruising Rabalder = Omega 30S 102 FD  Jergen Munch_Nielsen  1.105 46.09 0.51.00 1.0
2 Cruising Spice of life Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 DNC 20
2 Cruising EOS Jeanneau 32 125 FD  Asbjgrn Laurberg 1.120 DNC 2.0
2 Cruising Hyvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 DNC 20



Race 8 - Cruising Fleet - 220628

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 19:10

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName TCF Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Cruising Rabalder = Omega 30S 102 FD  Jergen Munch_Nielsen  1.105 35.34 0.39.18 1.0
2 Cruising EOS Jeanneau 32 125 FD  Asbjern Laurberg 1.120 41.47 0.46.48 2.0
3 Cruising Spice of life Dehler 37 FD Flemming K. Rasmussen 1.195 DNC 3.0
3 Cruising Hyvidfisken Naver 29 136 FD Peder Due 1.035 DNC 3.0
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